
 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
06 Apr
2021
19:37

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

[] Merimen
Administrator

2
06 Apr
2021
19:37

Clm Created Reg No: SKC9071P. Policy No: 1800108579-02. Acct Date: 2021/04/06. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG A
sia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:SP0R21460002

[I] Merimen
Administrator

3
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Clm
Registration
Modified

Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD. [] CELINE
FONG

4
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Adj Clm
Retrieved Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [] CELINE

FONG

5
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] CELINE

FONG

6
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19 [A] CELINE
FONG

7
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] CELINE
FONG

8
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Clm
Registration
Modified

Rep:1137->200611. [A] CELINE
FONG

9
08 Apr
2021
14:12

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206221) AUDI Q5 3.0 TFSI QUATTRO (A). [A] CELINE
FONG

10
08 Apr
2021
14:14

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] CELINE
FONG

11
09 Apr
2021
09:41

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] HUEY
YON

12
09 Apr
2021
09:41

Insured
Phone No
Updated

[6596329919] -> [+656596329919] [A] HUEY
YON

13
09 Apr
2021
09:41

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] HUEY

YON

14
09 Apr
2021
09:41

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/08/17. [A] HUEY

YON

15
09 Apr
2021
09:41

Clm Details
Notified

[A] HUEY
YON

16
09 Apr
2021
12:07

Clm
Registration
Modified

Init.Est.:->5,000 - 6,000. Excess: -> 2000.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. GST: -> 7.00. [I] Nadaraja,
Deeban

17
09 Apr
2021
12:07

Label Added (20226):Coverage Confirmed. [A] Merimen
Administrator

18
09 Apr
2021
15:20

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

19
09 Apr
2021
15:20

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:14062.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONIMICAL. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REP
AIR.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

20
09 Apr
2021
17:51

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19. Mandate Remarks: Vehicle may commence repair Checked an
d Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos
for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

21
09 Apr
2021
17:51

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:10406.00:Vehicle may commence repair Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with
CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af
ter repair and document into Merimen.

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

22
15 Apr
2021
08:36

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:14:30:00->14:00:00.

[I] AIG
OneClaim

Integration
User

23
03 May
2021
11:24

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19 [A] Tan Hui
Zhen

24
03 May
2021
11:26

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:19177.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. KINDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEM
ENTARY.

[A] Tan Hui
Zhen

25
03 May
2021
14:52

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/04/19. Mandate Remarks: Supplementary parts approved. To re-
negotiate labour #6 & 7 with repairer - refer to Adrian. Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey
with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=84148101&CFTOKEN=3d7a3a3547fd1fa4-DE5E75A2-F704-CF9F-418EBDD058700D2E&USID=11262&RID=3651883
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=84148101&CFTOKEN=3d7a3a3547fd1fa4-DE5E75A2-F704-CF9F-418EBDD058700D2E&USID=11262&RID=3651883
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=84148101&CFTOKEN=3d7a3a3547fd1fa4-DE5E75A2-F704-CF9F-418EBDD058700D2E&USID=11262&RID=3651883
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=84148101&CFTOKEN=3d7a3a3547fd1fa4-DE5E75A2-F704-CF9F-418EBDD058700D2E&USID=11262&RID=3651883&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D999744%26extid%3D359613%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=84148101&CFTOKEN=3d7a3a3547fd1fa4-DE5E75A2-F704-CF9F-418EBDD058700D2E&USID=11262&RID=3651883


  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

26
03 May
2021
14:52

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:14458.00:Supplementary parts approved. To re-negotiate labour #6 & 7 with repairer - refer
to Adrian. Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistenc
y. Before paint photos for all NEW Pa

[I] Lim, Kok-
Chong

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2684743 09 Apr 2021
09:41:40

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SKC9071P 11.00

 
 


