Claim Audit

⊟ /	AUDIT '	TRAIL		
No.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	2021 19:37	Clm Veh Model Changed		[] Merimen Administrator
2	06 Apr 2021 19:37	Clm Created	Reg No: SKC9071P. Policy No: 1800108579-02. Acct Date: 2021/04/06. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AIG A sia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:SP0R21460002	[I] Merimen Administrator
3	08 Apr 2021 14:12		Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD.	[] CELINE FONG
4	08 Apr 2021 14:12	Adj Clm Retrieved	Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[] CELINE FONG
5	08 Apr 2021 14:12	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] CELINE FONG
6	08 Apr 2021	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19	[A] CELINE FONG
7	08 Apr 2021 14:12	Adj Mandate	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] CELINE FONG
8	08 Apr 2021 14:12	Clm	Rep:1137->200611.	[A] CELINE FONG
9	08 Apr 2021	Clm Veh Model Changed	(206221) AUDI Q5 3.0 TFSI QUATTRO (A).	[A] CELINE FONG
10	08 Apr 2021	_	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] CELINE FONG
11	09 Apr 2021 09:41	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] HUEY YON
12	09 Apr 2021 09:41	Insured Phone No Updated	[6596329919] -> [+656596329919]	[A] HUEY YON
	09 Apr 2021 09:41	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] HUEY YON
14	09 Apr 2021 09:41	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/08/17.	[A] HUEY YON
15	09 Apr 2021 09:41	Clm Details Notified		[A] HUEY YON
16	09 Apr 2021 12:07		Init.Est.:->5,000 - 6,000. Excess: -> 2000.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Applicable. GST: -> 7.00.	[I] Nadaraja, Deeban
17	09 Apr 2021 12:07	Label Added	(20226):Coverage Confirmed.	[A] Merimen Administrator
18	2021 15:20	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19	[A] SHIAU CHAN
19		Mandate Request	lem:curreq:14062.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONIMICAL. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
20	2021 17:51	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19. Mandate Remarks: Vehicle may commence repair Checked an d Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required after repa	[I] Lim, Kok- Chong
21	09 Apr 2021 17:51	Mandate	Approved:10406.00:Vehicle may commence repair Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency. Before paint photos for all NEW Panels and Parts required af ter repair and document into Merimen.	[I] Lim, Kok- Chong
22	15 Apr 2021 08:36		Acct Time:14:30:00->14:00:00.	[I] AIG OneClaim Integration User
23	2021	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/04/19	[A] Tan Hui Zhen
24	03 May 2021 11:26	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:19177.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. KINDLY APPROVE ON SUPPLEM ENTARY.	[A] Tan Hui Zhen
25	2021	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2021/04/19$. Mandate Remarks: Supplementary parts approved. To renegotiate labour #6 & 7 with repairer - refer to Adrian. Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistency.	[I] Lim, Kok- Chong

■ AUDIT TRAIL		
No. On Audit	Remarks	Ву
03 May Adj 26 2021 Mandate 14:52 Set	Approved:14458.00:Supplementary parts approved. To re-negotiate labour #6 & 7 with repairer - refer to Adrian. Checked and Supplementary items to resurvey with CLEAR photos for damage and consistenc y. Before paint photos for all NEW Pa	[I] Lim, Kok- Chong
Date From	Date To Audit Type None	Go
ACTIVITY		
No record		

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History													
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount					
2684743	09 Apr 2021 09:41:40	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SKC9071P		11.00					